
8-132

16-25

8-109

8-132

8-110-2

8-111

8-110-1

8-99

8-98 8-97
8-96

8-111
8-130

8-61
8-129

8-128
8-127

8-59

18-33

18-32

18-31

18-30

18-29

18-38

18-37

18-34

18-36

18-15

18-16

18-17

18-18

18-10
18-9
18-8

18-718-13

18-12

18-1118
-1

416
-2

4

16-2316-2216-3

16-12

16-13

16-14

16
-1

1

16
-1

016-9
16-7

16
-6

16-816
-516
-4

16-27

16
-1

5
4.37 Ac.

.34 Ac.

.28 Ac.
.17 Ac.

1.1 Ac.

1.84 Ac.

.5 Ac.

.60 Ac.

1.75 Ac.
.65 Ac.

1 Ac.
.33 Ac.

7.9 Ac.

15.64 Ac.

.18 Ac.
.15 Ac.

.1 Ac.
.9 Ac.

.75 Ac.

.22 Ac.

.25 Ac.

.258 Ac.

.31
 A

c.
.35

 Ac.

.847 Ac.

1.56 Ac.

.14 Ac.

.1 Ac.

.16 Ac.

.75
 Ac.

6.49 Ac.

.35 Ac.

.42 Ac.

.43
 Ac.

.23
 Ac.

.04 Ac.
.19 Ac.

.08 Ac.
.14 Ac.

.5 Ac.

5.4 Ac.

4.5 Ac.

11-1

7

40

CEMETERY

28

3

2

1

5

4

6
15

36
37

38

34

33

35

32

29
30

14
16

17

44

45

27

19
18

20

21

23

23
-1

26

318

9

12

11
10

43
42

4139

1 A
c.

RT
 13

/M
on

t V
er

no
n Rd

RT 1
3/

M
on

t V
er

no
n 

Rd

RT
 13

/M
on

t V
er

no
n R

d

RT 1
3/M

ont V
er

non Rd

Cem
etery Rd

Ce
m

et
er

y R
d

Cemetery 
Rd

Bedford Rd
Bedford Rd

M
on

t V
er

no
n 

Rd

Maple St

Mill S
t

M
ill

 S
t

Mill St

M
ill 

St

Meetinghouse Hill
Meetinghouse Hill

M
eetinghouse Hill

RT
13

/R
ive

r R
d

Clark Hill Rd

Clark Hill Rd

Fr
an

ce
st

ow
n 

Rd

M
olly Stark Ln

M
olly Stark Ln

M
ol

ly
 St

ar
k L

n

Cent
ra

l S
ch

oo
l R

d

M
eetinghouse Hill Rd

M
eetinghouse Hill Rd

Old Coach Rd

Old Coach Rd

Old Coach Rd

ROW/Private RD

Hillsborough County

LEGEND
Parcel Number(PID)

Parcel Acreage
Frontage (feet)

Lakes and Ponds
Rivers

Power Lines

Town of
New Boston
New Hampshire

Conservation Land

Town Owned Land
State Owned

Conservation Easement
Open Space

947.68'

71.09'

273
.24

'

111.47'

258.98'

208.50'

335.6
1'

82.28'

280.8'

68.58'

138
8'

SCALE
400 8000 1200200

N

S

E
Wfor conveyancesNot to be used

For Assessment Purposes Revised: April 1, 2024

603 798-4263
Fax

 of New England, Inc.
Avitar Associates603 798-4419

Phone

www.avitarassociates.com
Terramap@avitarassociates.com

A Division Of

MAP

19MAP NOTES:

AutoCAD SHX Text
59

AutoCAD SHX Text
254.58

AutoCAD SHX Text
78

AutoCAD SHX Text
52.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
145.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
110

AutoCAD SHX Text
131.54

AutoCAD SHX Text
112.47

AutoCAD SHX Text
213

AutoCAD SHX Text
186

AutoCAD SHX Text
45

AutoCAD SHX Text
165

AutoCAD SHX Text
271

AutoCAD SHX Text
166

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
19.99

AutoCAD SHX Text
409.61

AutoCAD SHX Text
27

AutoCAD SHX Text
63.53

AutoCAD SHX Text
112

AutoCAD SHX Text
156

AutoCAD SHX Text
24

AutoCAD SHX Text
353.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
413

AutoCAD SHX Text
157

AutoCAD SHX Text
579.93

AutoCAD SHX Text
167

AutoCAD SHX Text
142

AutoCAD SHX Text
91

AutoCAD SHX Text
90

AutoCAD SHX Text
185

AutoCAD SHX Text
381

AutoCAD SHX Text
413.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
105.04

AutoCAD SHX Text
510.18

AutoCAD SHX Text
149.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
221.43

AutoCAD SHX Text
237.74

AutoCAD SHX Text
340

AutoCAD SHX Text
202.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
247.71

AutoCAD SHX Text
187.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
220.64

AutoCAD SHX Text
209.11

AutoCAD SHX Text
48.15

AutoCAD SHX Text
62.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
54.23

AutoCAD SHX Text
50

AutoCAD SHX Text
24.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
81

AutoCAD SHX Text
55

AutoCAD SHX Text
60

AutoCAD SHX Text
75

AutoCAD SHX Text
75

AutoCAD SHX Text
84.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
75

AutoCAD SHX Text
104

AutoCAD SHX Text
91.2

AutoCAD SHX Text
86

AutoCAD SHX Text
105.39

AutoCAD SHX Text
104.60

AutoCAD SHX Text
82.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
88.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
110.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
104.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
44.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
118.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
114.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
114.28

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.95

AutoCAD SHX Text
146.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
95.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
35

AutoCAD SHX Text
96.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
144

AutoCAD SHX Text
142.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
253.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
168

AutoCAD SHX Text
153.1

AutoCAD SHX Text
98.34

AutoCAD SHX Text
318.8

AutoCAD SHX Text
225

AutoCAD SHX Text
176.33

AutoCAD SHX Text
110.05

AutoCAD SHX Text
260.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
193.4

AutoCAD SHX Text
90

AutoCAD SHX Text
315.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
263.75

AutoCAD SHX Text
80.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
125

AutoCAD SHX Text
57.79

AutoCAD SHX Text
205.45

AutoCAD SHX Text
36.94

AutoCAD SHX Text
35.01

AutoCAD SHX Text
205.22

AutoCAD SHX Text
76

AutoCAD SHX Text
100

AutoCAD SHX Text
51

AutoCAD SHX Text
232.6

AutoCAD SHX Text
293.74

AutoCAD SHX Text
282.96

AutoCAD SHX Text
123

AutoCAD SHX Text
384

AutoCAD SHX Text
92

AutoCAD SHX Text
68

AutoCAD SHX Text
42.3

AutoCAD SHX Text
108

AutoCAD SHX Text
518

AutoCAD SHX Text
85

AutoCAD SHX Text
85

AutoCAD SHX Text
180

AutoCAD SHX Text
174

AutoCAD SHX Text
657.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
180

AutoCAD SHX Text
270.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
58.29

AutoCAD SHX Text
400.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
78.02

AutoCAD SHX Text
568.57

AutoCAD SHX Text
83.5

AutoCAD SHX Text
78.83

AutoCAD SHX Text
103

AutoCAD SHX Text
66

AutoCAD SHX Text
193.98

AutoCAD SHX Text
11.97

AutoCAD SHX Text
162.01

AutoCAD SHX Text
183

AutoCAD SHX Text
132

AutoCAD SHX Text
175

AutoCAD SHX Text
180

AutoCAD SHX Text
550

AutoCAD SHX Text
15.84

AutoCAD SHX Text
200

AutoCAD SHX Text
12

AutoCAD SHX Text
2 Ac.

AutoCAD SHX Text
Terra-Map


	Sheets and Views
	NewBostonBASE-Map 19


